
Nominierung zur DM U22 2023

Pos. Konk. Name Vorname SpielerID Verein GM Memo

1 HE Pongratz Luis 01-150175 FC Langenfeld DBV-RL U19

2 HE Schmitz Corvin 01-135667 TV Refrath DM 2. HE

3 HE Braach Rafe Kenji 01-142165 STC BW Solingen DBV-RL U19

4 HE Sufryd Karl 01-136412 1.BV Mülheim 1

5 HE Gatzsche Ben 01-138876 1.BC Beuel 2

6 HE Strack Julian 01-145075 TV Refrath 3

7 HE Euler Mark 01-137676 TV Refrath 5

8 HE Kaschura Leon 01-150083 Union Lüdinghausen 5

9 HE Stagge Hendrik 01-145546 1.BC Beuel 5

10 HE Middendorf Jonathan 01-137758 WMTV Solingen 9

11 HE Voß Kaspar 01-141978 TV Refrath 9

Ersatz

12 HE Emmerich Linus 01-148682 Union Lüdinghausen 9

13 HE Kuhlmann Finn 01-148093 TV 1908 Kall 9

14 HE Tran Ho Duc 04-094362 SSV WBG Bochum 9

15 HE Volkmann Noah 01-141974 TV Refrath 17

16 HE Henkel Philipp 01-142823 BSC Unna 17

17 HE Irsen Philipp 01-145472 1.BC Beuel 17

1 DE Schaller Antonia 07-038551 1.BC Wipperfeld 1 DBV RL O19

2 DE Alberts Jule 01-142929 VfB GW Mülheim 1

3 DE Sarkar Shreya 01-149915 TSV Heimaterde MH 2

4 DE Wintergalen Marie 01-145633 BC Herringen 3

5 DE Block Annchristin 01-152149 Union Lüdinghausen 5

6 DE Giebeler Jule Marie 01-144038 TV Hoffn.Littfeld 5

7 DE Giesler Selina 01-132041 1.BC Beuel 5

DE Pfennings Anika 01-140555 SC BW Ostenland 5 Abmeldung

8 DE Heinrich Sofie 01-150487 LSV Teut.Lippstadt 9

9 DE Risse Malin 01-141634 LSV Teut.Lippstadt 9 Nachladung



Ersatz
11 DE Heidebrecht Sophie 01-142560 PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 9

12 DE Südbeck Victoria 01-149947 Union Lüdinghausen 9

13 DE Nöcker Johanna 01-135892 STC BW Solingen
14 DE Reinkens Pia 01-143194 STC BW Solingen

1 HD Schlevoigt Jarne 01-135952 1.BV Mülheim DM 1.HD

1 HD Stupplich Nikolaj 01-136351 TV Refrath DM 1.HD

1 HD Gatzsche Til 01-142465 1.BC Beuel DBV-RL-U19

1 HD Dang Kevin 01-142167 STC BW Solingen DBV-RL-U19

2 HD Datko Marvin 01-125924 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim

2 HD Peters Bennet 01-132519 TV Refrath DBV-RL O19

3 HD Klauer Nikolas 01-138878 TV Refrath 1

3 HD Sufryd Karl 01-136412 1.BV Mülheim 1

4 HD Stratenko Daniel 01-132917 1.BC Beuel 2

4 HD Gatzsche Ben 01-138876 1.BC Beuel 2

5 HD Volkmann Noah 01-141974 TV Refrath 3

5 HD Irsen Philipp 01-145472 1.BC Beuel 3

6 HD Emmerich Linus 01-148682 Union Lüdinghausen 3

6 HD Kaschura Leon 01-150083 Union Lüdinghausen 3

7 HD Henkel Philipp 01-142823 BSC Unna 5

7 HD Hornig Arne 01-144995 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 5

8 HD Kuhlmann Finn 01-148093 TV 1908 Kall 7

8 HD Tran Ho Duc 04-094362 SSV WBG Bochum 7

Ersatz

9 HD Middendorf Jonathan 01-137758 WMTV Solingen 9

9 HD Munsch Ringo 01-142160 STC BW Solingen 9

10 HD Euler Mark 01-137676 TV Refrath 11

10 HD Voß Kaspar 01-141978 TV Refrath 11

11 HD Dang Justin 01-142166 STC BW Solingen 11

11 HD Euler Philipp 01-142001 TV Refrath 11



1 DD Meyer Julia 01-138919 1.BV Mülheim DM 1.DD

1 DD Michalski Leona 01-134031 TV Refrath DBV-RL O19

2 DD Siebrecht Cara 01-140730 1.BV Mülheim DBV-RL U19

2 DD Stern Marie Sophie 01-146445 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. DBV-RL U19

3 DD Heidebrecht Sophie 01-142560 PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 1 DBV-RL U19

3 DD Giesler Selina 01-132041 1.BC Beuel 1

4 DD Giebeler Jule Marie 01-144038 TV Hoffn.Littfeld 2

4 DD Schornstein Lena 01-144045 TV Hoffn.Littfeld 2

5 DD Pfennings Anika 01-140555 SC BW Ostenland 3

5 DD Wintergalen Marie 01-145633 BC Herringen 3

6 DD Block Annchristin 01-152149 Union Lüdinghausen 5

6 DD Südbeck Victoria 01-149947 Union Lüdinghausen 5

7 DD Franck Anna 01-136325 VfB GW Mülheim 6

7 DD Schmalstieg Katharina 01-135898 DJK VfL 19 Willich 6

8 DD Graupner Luca 01-129307 BC Phönix Hövelhof 7

8 DD Risse Malin 01-141634 LSV Teut.Lippstadt 7

Ersatz

9 DD Nöcker Johanna 01-135892 STC BW Solingen

9 DD Reinkens Pia 01-143194 STC BW Solingen

1 GD Schlevoigt Jarne 01-135952 1.BV Mülheim DM 1.GD

1 GD Meyer Julia 01-138919 1.BV Mülheim DM 1.GD

2 GD Bourakkadi Malik 01-139321 TV Refrath DBV RL O19

2 GD Michalski Leona 01-134031 TV Refrath DBV RL O19

3 GD Euler Philipp 01-142001 TV Refrath DBV RL U19

3 GD Winnefeld Constanze 04-094960 SV Harkenbleck DBV RL U19

4 GD Gatzsche Til 01-142465 1.BC Beuel DBV RL U19

4 GD Mejikovskiy Anna 01-138875 1.BC Beuel DBV RL U19

5 GD Niemann Mark 02-044555 TV Hofheim DBV RL U19

5 GD Stern Marie Sophie 01-146445 Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. DBV RL U19

6 GD Stratenko Daniel 01-132917 1.BC Beuel 3 Finale 2022

6 GD Becker Nina 01-138879 BC Remagen Finale 2022

7 GD Dang Kevin 01-142167 STC BW Solingen

7 GD Neve Ella 07-040610 TSV 1906 Freystadt DBV RL U19



8 GD Gatzsche Ben 01-138876 1.BC Beuel 1

8 GD Giesler Selina 01-132041 1.BC Beuel 1

9 GD Klauer Nikolas 01-138878 TV Refrath 2

9 GD Wagner Lucie 08-012919 TV Refrath 2

11 GD Sufryd Karl 01-136412 1.BV Mülheim 3

11 GD Rudert Katharina 07-038009 TSV 1906 Freystadt

12 GD Gauk Martin 01-148855 TSV Heimaterde MH 5

12 GD Südbeck Victoria 01-149947 Union Lüdinghausen 5

13 GD Schütt Felix 04-094485 SV Harkenbleck

13 GD Kleban Isabel 01-145761 SV Bergfried Lev. 5

14 GD Tran Ho Duc 04-094362 SSV WBG Bochum 5

14 GD Block Annchristin 01-152149 Union Lüdinghausen 5

Ersatz

15 GD Kaschura Leon 01-150083 Union Lüdinghausen 5

15 GD Nilges Katharina 10-011962 1. BCW Hütschenhausen

16 GD Henkel Philipp 01-142823 BSC Unna 9

16 GD Risse Malin 01-141634 LSV Teut.Lippstadt 9

Evtl. Abmeldungen gehen zeitnah an das RWO19.
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